Technical Data Sheet
Ultrasonic Level Meter
UD800
● Not effected by material property, such as pressure        environments, viscosity and specific gravity
● Integrated keypad with security code
● Easy installation and low operating costs
● Can be used in a versatile of application
● Easy to set program no need to train personal

Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
Ordering code
Series : UD800-A-B
A : Measuring range
5   : 0-5  m
10 : 0-10 m
15 : 0-15 m
20 : 0-20 m
30 : 0-30 m
B : Other option
RS : with RS-485
RL : with relay
- : none
Example : UD800-5-RL